
33/33A  CMK The Point - Northampton

Monday to Friday Schooldays

  Route Number 33 33A 33A 33A 33A 33 33 33 33 33 33
TWT MF TWT MF           

  St Paul's School                -    -    -    -    -    -  1455 1600   -    -    -  
  CMK, The Point, stop H4       0650 0845 1015 1145 1315 1445 1502 1607 1613 1713 1913
  CMK, Rail Station, stop Z5        0656 0851 1021 1151 1321 1451 1508 1613 1619 1719 1919
  Bradwell, Providence Place    0701 0856 1026 1156 1326 1456 1513 1618 1624 1724 1924
  Wolverton, Gloucester Road        -  0902 1032 1202 1332   -    -    -    -    -    -  
  Wolverton, Church Street          0711 0908 1038 1208 1338 1506 1523 1628 1634 1734 1934
  Haversham Estate              0716 0913 1043 1213 1343 1511 1528 1633 1639 1739 1939
  Castlethorpe, Carrington Arms 0721 0918 1048 1218 1348 1516 1533 1638 1644 1744 1944
  Hanslope, The Square          0726 0923 1053 1223 1353 1521 1538 1643 1649 1749 1949
  Hartwell, Salcey Avenue       0735 0932 1102 1232 1402   -    -  1652 1658 1758   -  
  Ashton, Old Crown PH          0742 0939 1109 1239 1409   -    -  1659 1705   -    -  
  Elizabeth Woodville School      0747   -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -  
  Roade. Churchcrft             0749 0943 1113 1243 1413   -    -  1703 1709   -    -  
  Quinton. Wootton Road           0757 0950 1120 1250 1420   -    -  1710 1716   -    -  
  Wootton. High Street          0807 0954 1124 1254 1424   -    -  1714 1720   -    -  Notes:
  Delapre, Queen Eleanor Cross  0815 1002 1132 1302 1432   -    -  1722 1728   -    -  TWT Runs Tuesdays, Wednesdays, Thursdays
  Northamton Bus Station, Bay 14 0824 1008 1138 1308 1438   -    -  1728 1734   -    -  MF Runs Mondays and Fridays

from 01/04/21



  Route Number 33 33 33A 33A 33A 33A 33 33
                                  
  Northamton Bus Station, Bay 14   -    -  0845 1015 1145 1315 1459 1740
  Delapre, Queen Eleanor Cross    -    -  0851 1021 1151 1321 1505 1746
  Wootton. High Street            -    -  0897 1027 1157 1327 1511 1752
  Quinton. Wootton Road             -    -  0902 1032 1202 1332 1517 1757
  Roade. Churchcrft               -    -  0908 1038 1208 1338 1526 1803
  Elizabeth Woodville School        -    -  -   -    -    -  1529   -  
  Ashton, Old Crown PH            -    -  0914 1044 1214 1344 1535 1809
  Hartwell. Salcey Avenue       0600 0726 0923 1053 1223 1353 1554 1818
  Hanslope, The Square          0609 0737 0932 1102 1232 1402 1603 1827
  Castlethorpe, Carrington Arms 0613 0742 0937 1107 1237 1407 1608 1832
  Haversham Estate              0618 0748 0942 1112 1242 1412 1613 1837
  Wolverton, Church Street          0624 0755 0947 1117 1247 1417 1618 1842
  Wolverton, Gloucester Road         -    -  0952 1122 1252 1422   -    -  
  Bradwell, Providence Place    0633 0806 0997 1127 1257 1427 1627   -  
  Milton Keynes Rail Station, Y6    0637 0812 1003 1133 1303 1433 1633   -  
  CMK, The Point, stop H4       0642 0820 1009 1139 1309 1439 1639   -  
  St Paul's School                -  0829   -    -    -    -    -    -  



Monday to Friday School Holidays

  Route Number 33 33A 33A 33A 33A 33 33 33 33
          

  St Paul's School                -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -  
  CMK, The Point, stop H4       0650 0845 1015 1145 1315 1445 1607 1713 1913
  CMK, Rail Station, stop Z5        0656 0851 1021 1151 1321 1451 1613 1719 1919
  Bradwell, Providence Place    0701 0856 1026 1156 1326 1456 1618 1724 1924
  Wolverton, Gloucester Road        -  0902 1032 1202 1332   -  -   -    -  
  Wolverton, Church Street          0711 0908 1038 1208 1338 1506 1628 1734 1934
  Haversham Estate              0716 0913 1043 1213 1343 1511 1633 1739 1939
  Castlethorpe, Carrington Arms 0721 0918 1048 1218 1348 1516 1638 1744 1944
  Hanslope, The Square          0726 0923 1053 1223 1353 1521 1643 1749 1949
  Hartwell, Salcey Avenue       0735 0932 1102 1232 1402   -  1652 1758   -  
  Ashton, Old Crown PH          0742 0939 1109 1239 1409   -  1659   -    -  
  Elizabeth Woodville School        -    -    -    -    -    -  -   -    -  
  Roade. Churchcrft             0747 0943 1113 1243 1413   -  1703   -    -  
  Quinton. Wootton Road           0755 0950 1120 1250 1420   -  1710   -    -  
  Wootton. High Street          0804 0954 1124 1254 1424   -  1714   -    -  
  Delapre, Queen Eleanor Cross  0812 1002 1132 1302 1432   -  1722   -    -  
  Northamton Bus Station, Bay 14 0818 1008 1138 1308 1438   -  1728   -    -  



  Route Number 33 33 33A 33A 33A 33A 33 33
                                  
  Northamton Bus Station, Bay 14   -    -  0845 1015 1145 1315 1502 1740
  Delapre, Queen Eleanor Cross    -    -  0851 1021 1151 1321 1508 1746
  Wootton. High Street            -    -  0857 1027 1157 1327 1514 1752
  Quinton. Wootton Road             -    -  0902 1032 1202 1332 1520 1757
  Roade. Churchcrft               -    -  0908 1038 1208 1338 1529 1803
  Elizabeth Woodville School        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -  
  Ashton, Old Crown PH            -    -  0914 1044 1214 1344 1535 1809
  Hartwell. Salcey Avenue       0600 0726 0923 1053 1223 1353 1554 1818
  Hanslope, The Square          0609 0737 0932 1102 1232 1402 1603 1827
  Castlethorpe, Carrington Arms 0613 0742 0937 1107 1237 1407 1608 1832
  Haversham Estate              0618 0748 0942 1112 1242 1412 1613 1837
  Wolverton, Church Street          0624 0755 0947 1117 1247 1417 1618 1842
  Wolverton, Gloucester Road         -    -  0952 1122 1252 1422   -    -  
  Bradwell, Providence Place    0633 0806 0957 1127 1257 1427 1627   -  
  Milton Keynes Rail Station, Y6    0637 0812 1003 1133 1303 1433 1633   -  
  CMK, The Point, stop H4       0642 0820 1009 1139 1309 1439 1639   -  
  St Paul's School                -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -  



Saturday

  Route Number 33 33A 33A 33A 33A 33 33 33
                                                                          
  CMK, The Point, stop H4       0650 0845 1015 1145 1315 1445 1615 1745
  CMK, Rail Station, stop Z5        0656 0851 1021 1151 1321 1451 1621 1751
  Bradwell, Providence Place    0701 0856 1026 1156 1326 1456 1626 1756
  Wolverton, Gloucester Road         -  0902 1032 1202 1332   -    -    -  
  Wolverton, Church Street          0711 0908 1038 1208 1338 1508 1638 1808
  Haversham Estate              0716 0913 1043 1213 1343 1513 1643 1813
  Castlethorpe, Carrington Arms 0721 0918 1048 1218 1348 1518 1648 1818
  Hanslope, The Square          0726 0923 1053 1223 1353 1523 1653 1823
  Hartwell. Salcey Avenue       0735 0932 1102 1232 1402 1532 1702 1832
  Ashton, Old Crown PH          0742 0939 1109 1239 1409 1539 1709   -  
  Roade. Churchcroft         0747 0943 1113 1243 1413 1543 1713   -  
  Quinton. Wootton Road           0755 0950 1120 1250 1420 1550 1720   -  
  Wootton. High Street          0804 0954 1124 1254 1424 1554 1724   -  
  Delapre, Queen Eleanor Cross  0812 1002 1132 1302 1432 1602 1732   -  
  Northamton Bus Station, Bay 14 0818 1008 1138 1308 1438 1608 1738   -  



  Route Number 33 33A 33A 33A 33A 33 33 33
                                                                          
  Northamton Bus Station, Bay 14   -  0845 1015 1145 1315 1445 1615 1745
  Delapre, Queen Eleanor Cross    -  0851 1021 1151 1321 1451 1621 1751
  Wootton. High Street            -  0857 1027 1157 1327 1457 1627 1757
  Quinton. Wootton Road             -  0902 1032 1202 1332 1502 1632 1802
  Roade. Churchcrft               -  0908 1038 1208 1338 1508 1638 1808
  Ashton, Old Crown PH            -  0914 1044 1214 1344 1514 1644 1814
  Hartwell. Salcey Avenue       0726 0923 1053 1223 1353 1523 1653 1823
  Hanslope, The Square          0737 0932 1102 1232 1402 1532 1702 1832
  Castlethorpe, Carrington Arms 0742 0937 1107 1237 1407 1537 1707 1837
  Haversham Estate              0748 0942 1112 1242 1412 1542 1712 1842
  Wolverton, Church Street          0755 0947 1117 1247 1417 1547 1717 1847
  Wolverton, Gloucester Road         -  0952 1122 1252 1422   -    -    -  
  Bradwell, Providence Place    0804 0957 1127 1257 1427 1557 1726   -  
  Milton Keynes Rail Station, Y6    0810 1003 1133 1303 1433 1602 1732   -  
  CMK, The Point, stop H4       0816 1009 1139 1309 1439 1608 1738   -  


